Page 1 of 3
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 08.24.22
KT-LED82P- O -8XX-D
2-PIN LED LAMP
DESCRIPTION
8W 2-Pin LED Omni-Directional Lamp | ≥80 CRI | Line-Voltage Compatible
• Suitable for dry and damp locations

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 08.24.22
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC
KT-LED82P-O-827-D 50 GJI-26 843654126890
KT-LED82P-O-830-D 50 EMQ-20 843654126906
KT-LED82P-O-835-D 50 NOP-94 843654126913
KT-LED82P-O-840-D 50 KZU-89 843654126920
KT-LED82P-O-850-D 50 CRO-51 843654126937
KT-LED82P- O -8XX-D
2-PIN LED LAMP
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
KT-LED82P- O -8XX-D
1 2 43 6 85 7